SPECIALISED WIRING ACCESSORIES
 Abbey Mills Charfield Road Kingswood Wotton-Under-Edge Glos GL12 8RL
Tel: 01453 844 333 Fax: 01453 842 224  E-mail:sales@swaonline.co.uk
Issue date: Jan 2022 / Review date: June 2023   Page 1 of 3
   Product description – Offering a faster installation time versus conventional glands for industrial applications.
    Features:
• Quicker install – snap in so no locknut required

Thread
Length
Thread Hole Ø
Outer
Ø
Max.
Height
        Ø min-max
mm
TL mm  Ø TD HD mm
SW1
Cap
SW2 Body D mm H mm
            mm   mm mm
CG/SF-16B 5050291093361 N/A PA Smartfit Cable Gland 5 - 10mm Dia. Black M20s 6,0-12,0 9 20 20.2 - 20.4 24 24 30.3 41.5
CG/SF-20SR 5050291003650 401495094 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 6 - 12mm Dia. Red M20 7.0 - 13.0 9 20 20.2 - 20.4 25 25 30.3 42.1
CG/SF-20SG 5050291003643 401495803 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 6 - 12mm Dia. Grey M20 7.0 - 13.0 9 20 20.2 - 20.4 29 29 30.3 42.1
CG/SF-20SB 5050291003636 402164586 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 6 - 12mm Dia. Black M20 7.0 - 13.0 9 20 20.2 - 20.4 29 29 30.3 42.1
CG/SF-20SW 5050291003667 402164625 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 6 - 12mm Dia. White M20 7.0 - 13.0 9 20 20.2 - 20.4 29 29 30.3 42.1
CG/SF-20R 5050291003629 401495829 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 7 - 13mm Dia. Red M20 7.0 - 13.0 9 20 20.2 - 20.4 29 29 30.3 42.1
CG/SF-20G 5050291003612 401495832 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 7 - 13mm Dia. Grey M20 7.0 - 13.0 9 20 20.2 - 20.4 29 29 30.3 42.1
CG/SF-20B 5050291003605 402164670 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 7 - 13mm Dia. Black M20 7.0 - 13.0 9 20 20.2 - 20.4 29 29 30.3 42.1
CG/SF-20W 5050291003674 402164683 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 7 - 13mm Dia. White M20 7.0 - 13.0 9 20 20.2 - 20.4 29 29 30.3 42.1
CG/SF-25R 5050291003704 401495845 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 11 - 17mm Dia. Red M25 11.0 - 17.0 9 25 25.2 - 25.4 29 29 36.3 43.7
CG/SF-25G 5050291003698 401495861 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 11 - 17mm Dia. Grey M25 11.0 - 17.0 9 25 25.2 - 25.4 29 29 36.3 43.7
CG/SF-25B 5050291003681 402164696 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 11 - 17mm Dia. Black M25 11.0 - 17.0 9 25 25.2 - 25.4 29 29 36.3 43.7
CG/SF-25W 5050291003711 402164706 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 11 - 17mm Dia. White M25 11.0 - 17.0 9 25 25.2 - 25.4 29 29 36.3 43.7
CG/SF-32G 5050291003728 402262831 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 15 - 21mm Dia. Grey M32 15.0 - 21.0 9 32 32.2 - 32.4 26 26 43.2 50,1
CG/SF-40G 5050291003735 402262860 PA Smartfit Cable Gland 19 - 28mm Dia. Grey M40 19.0 - 28.0 11.5 40 40.2 - 40.4 46 46 55.2 56.1
CGB/SF-20S 5050291087865 404956556 Brass Smartfit Cable Gland M20S M20s 6.0 -12.0 9 20 20.2 - 20.4 24 24 30.3 41.5
CGB/SF-20 5050291087872 404956543 Brass Smartfit Cable Gland M20 M20 7.0 - 13.0 9 20 20.2 - 20.4 25 25 30.3 42.1
CGB/SF-25 5050291087889 404956569 Brass Smartfit Cable Gland M25 M25 11.0 - 17.0 9 25 11.0 - 17.0 29 29 36.3 43.7
CGB/SF-32 5050291087896 404956572 Brass Smartfit Cable Gland M32 M32 15.0 - 21.0 9 32 15.0 - 21.0 36 36 43.2 50.1
CGB/SF-40 5050291087902 404956530 Brass Smartfit Cable Gland M40 M40 19.0 - 28.0 11.5 40 19.0 - 28.0 46 46 55.2 56.1
CGSFA-2025 5050291004589 401660997 20 - 25mm Speedfit Gland Adaptor Tool
CGSFA-3240 5050291004596 403448104 32 - 40mm Speedfit Gland Adaptor Tool
SPECIALISED WIRING ACCESSORIES